深圳市展恒电子有限公司
Broadic Electronics Co., Ltd
HD32xxE
15kV ESD Protection, Low Power,
Guaranteed Data Rate 250kbps
RS232 Transceivers
Broadic
2016.01.28

Broadic Proprietary Information Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication
Prohibited © 2015 Broadic All Rights Reserved
订购信息
Please contact the factory for pricing, availability on Tape-and-Reel, and Green Package options.
Part Number Temperature Range Package Type Green Package
HD3220ECA -40°C to +85°C 16-pin SSOP HD3220ECA
HD3220ECT -40°C to +85°C 16-pin WSOIC HD3220ECT
HD3220ECY -40°C to +85°C 16-pin TSSOP HD3220ECY
HD3221ECA -40°C to +85°C 16-pin SSOP HD3221ECA
HD3221ECY -40°C to +85°C 16-pin TSSOP HD3221ECY
HD3222ECA -40°C to +85°C 20-pin SSOP HD3222ECA
HD3222ECT -40°C to +85°C 18-pin WSOIC HD3222ECT
HD3222ECY -40°C to +85°C 20-pin TSSOP HD3222ECY
HD3223ECA -40°C to +85°C 20-pin SSOP HD3223ECA
HD3223ECY -40°C to +85°C 20-pin TSSOP HD3223ECY
HD3232ECA -40°C to +85°C 16-pin SSOP HD3232ECA
HD3232ECN -40°C to +85°C 16-pin nSOIC HD3232ECN
HD3232ECT -40°C to +85°C 16-pin WSOIC HD3232ECT
HD3232ECY -40°C to +85°C 16-pin TSSOP HD3232ECY
HD1385ECA -40°C to +85°C 20-pin SSOP HD1385ECA
HD1385ECT -40°C to +85°C 18-pin WSOIC HD1385ECT